Run - SD08 Route 37 AM
RT 37, STARFISH

Description =~ COFFEE CREEK/AINSWORTH/HWY 31 NORTH/BACK
RD/ JVH

#1 - 7:05 AM - Kaslo Bus Garaae / 501 VICTORIA AVE
#2 - 7:43 AM - 3310 Weather Station TA / 3310 Hiahwav 31 Hwv
#3 - 7:44 AM - Davidson Rd & Hwv 31

#4 - 7:45 AM - 3624 Ainsworth Communitv Centre / 3624 Hiahwav 31 Hwv
#5-7:52 AM - HWY 31 & WOODBURY VILLAGE RD

#7 - 7:56 AM - 4931 Hiahwav 31 Hwv / 4876 Hiahwav 31 Hwv

#8 - 7:58 AM - 4803 Fletcher Crk Mailboxes / 4803 Fltchr Ck Frnta Rd
#9 - 7:59 AM - FLETCHER CK FRONTAGE RD / 4960 FLETCHER CK FRONTAGE RD RD
#12 - 8:11 AM - 5581 Hiaohwav 31 Hwv

#13 - 8:12 AM - Hwv 31 & Moraan Dr

#14 - 8:14 AM - HWY 31 & PINERIDGE RD (SSE)

#16 - 8:18 AM - HWY 31 & MILES RD / Hwv 31 & MILES RD

#17 - 8:19 AM - BALFOUR AVE & BALFOUR CRES

#18 - 8:24 AM - 6246 KASLO SOUTH RD - Turn Around

#19 - 8:26 AM - Kaslo South Rd & J Ave

#20 - 8:27 AM - Balfour Ave & Back Rd

#21 - 8:32 AM -J V Humphries Elem-Secondarv 886018 / 500 HWY 6
#22 - 8:34 AM - Kaslo Bus Garaae / 501 VICTORIA AVE

11/10/2023 SDO08 Route 37 AM



11/10/2023 SDO08 Route 37 AM



